NORDIC KNOTS

PARK 02 - SKY - 140X200 CM

With the ever-enduring allure of a classic statement
piece, Park is a sophisticated design in a harmony of
alluring shades. Crafted from supremely soft New
Zealand wool, the densely woven loops and hand-cut pile
gives each piece a thick and plush texture—bringing an
atmosphere of worldly elegance to modern homes. The
Park collection is handmade in small batches. Only a few
in each size are available.

COLORS: Blue, Deep Blue, Teal, Faded Blue/Black,
Powder Blue, Rose, Camel, Red, Sunrise, Almond, Dusty
White, Gray, Oatmeal

A SCANDINAVIAN RUG CO.

SIZES:

140x200 cm
170x240 cm
200x300 cm
250x350 cm
300x400 cm

GOOD WEAVE™

CERTIFIED

PRICES:

€695
€995
€1495
€2195
€2 995

SHOP ONLINE
NORDICKNOTS.COM



